BD5000000000004

(Requestor's I	Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip	/Phone #)
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL
(Business Ent	ity Name)
(Document Nu	ımber)
Certified Copies Certi	ficates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Offic	er:
	}
	}
	}
	<u> </u>
	ţ
	1

Office Use Only



800045844568

02/03/05--01034--009 **##886.50

TANKAN FIOR

P209

L S. LABINER

5499 N. FEDERAL HIGHWAY • SUITE K • BOCA RATON, FL. 33487

ATTORNEY AND COUNSELOR AT LAW ADMITTED IN NY, NJ AND FLORIDA

TEL: (561) 998-2362 FAX: (561) 998-2358 E-MAIL: txadv@aoi.com

January 31, 2005

Division of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: DJS REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS, L.P. (a Delaware limited partnership)

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Pursuant to the above-referenced matter, enclosed, please find the following:

- 1. (in duplicate) APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA;
- 2. Check payable to the "Department of State" in the amount of \$1,837.50 for the following:
 - 1.750.00 Filing Fees for the Application and Affidavit (based on \$7.00 per a. \$ \$1.000 of capital contribution of the limited partners, that is allocated for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
 - 35.00 Designation of a Registered Agent b.
 - <u>\$</u> 52.50 One (1) Certified Copy c. TOTAL

1,837.50

I have enclosed a self-addressed, stamped envelope for return of a Certified Copy of the Application. Should you have any questions, please feel free to contact my office. Your time and prompt attention to this matter are appreciated.

Sincerely,

Diane C. Sagil, Paralegal

DCS Enclosures

Cc: Lisa Galano, General Partner

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

, DJS REAL ESTATE INVEST	MENTS, L.P.				
(Name of	limited partnership as it	is in the hor	ne state)		
2. DTS RE TNVEST (If name is unavailable, name under which must c	MENTS Limit a the limited partnership ontain the word "LIMIT	ED PAR proposes to ED" or "LT	PTAKESHIP register or transac D.")	t business in !	Florida:
3. DELAWARE (State of Formation)	4	D!	ECEMBER (Date of Formation	27, 20	04
LISA GALANO					
(Name of	Registered Agent for So	ervice of Pro	icess)		
6349 N. Federal Highway					
(5)	Street Address of Registe	ered Office)			
Boca Raton		, Florida_	33487		
(City)			(Zip Cod	e)	
3500 South Dupont Highway	(Agent must sign on the	nis line)		TALL	05 FE
Dover, DE 19901				<u> </u>	B -3
(Address of registered office require	ed in state of formation of	or, if not req	uired, address of p	rincipal office	c.)
9. NAMES OF GENERAL PARTNERS		5	STREET ADDRES	ss E	-3 MH II: 53
LISA GALANO	6349 N. Federal	Highway,	Boca Raton,	FL 33487	. ເມ່
. _					
.。 6349 N. Federal Highway, B	Roca Raton El 33	487			
10.	ddresses and Contribution		ed Partners are kep	ot.)	

11. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or

withdrawn.

12. 6349 N. Federal Highway	/		
Boca Raton, FL 33487			
	(Mailing Address of Limited Par	rtnership)	
Under penalties of perjury I, being dul and that the facts stated herein are true		l the foregoing and know the	contents thereof
Signed this 28 day of	December Da Sola	2004	
STATE OF FLORIDA	Ocheral Partner		
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH			
On this 28 day of _	December, 2004		
LISA GALANO		, personally appeared	I heldre mels
who is personally known to me			FEB-3 MILL: 53
whose identity I proved on the bas	is of		M. 5
	(Notary Public Signature)		- 30 · 3
PAUL S. L.	ABINER (Notary's Printed Name)		PAUL LABINER
Seal My Commissio	on Expires:	My Con	y Public • State of Florida nmission Expires Apr 3, 200 mmission * DD009149

١,

.

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared LISA GAL	ANO
a general partner of _DJS Real Estate Investments, L.P	, _{a (an)} Delaware
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who	certifies as follows:
1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is \$ \(\)	<u>,,000,000</u> ,
2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited transacting business in Florida is \$ 6,000,000.	I partners that are allocated for the purposes of
Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I ha	we read the foregoing and know the contents thereof und
that the facts stated herein are true and correct.	
Signed this 28 day of DECEMBER , 200	<u>)4</u> .
STATE OF FLORIDA	tner F. S.
	FEB T
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH	- L - E
On this 28 day of DECEM	8ER 2004
LISA GALANO	SER 2004 FEB -3
who is personally known to me	₽ *
whoso dentity I proved on the basis of	
(Notary Proble Signature)	
PAUL S. LABINER (Notary's Printed Name)	PAUL LABINER Notary Public • State of Florida
Seal My Commission Expires:	My Commission Expires Apr 3, 2005 Commission # DD009149